AO
BO
51 2 3
4
6
Aluminium foil, TPE-O outer jacket
Protective braid, TPE-O outer jacket
Pipelines

ELSR-LS-xx-2-xx Power
(on insulated metallic pipes in accordance with EN 62395-1)
Heating circuit length Power output
Type
Nominal
output
[at 10°C]
WxH
approx.
[mm]
Weight
approx.
[g/m]
Article -
No.
ELSR-LS-10-2-BO 10 W/m 11,0 x 5,6 98 B0223102
ELSR-LS-10-2-AO 10 W/m 10,3 x 5,3 78 B0223104
ELSR-LS-15-2-BO 15 W/m 11,0 x 5,6 98 B0223152
ELSR-LS-15-2-AO 15 W/m 10,3 x 5,3 78 B0223154
ELSR-LS-25-2-BO 25 W/m 11,0 x 5,6 98 B0223252
ELSR-LS-25-2-AO 25 W/m 10,3 x 5,3 78 B0223254
Ordering Information
Po
w
er